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	Всего 
принято граждан

	Результаты приема (решения вопросов)

	
	решены 
положительно
	даны разъяснения 
и консультации
	перенаправлено в другие инстанции 
по компетенции

	1
	2
	3
	4

	23
	9
	6
	8
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